Edgar Filing: BULFIN JOHN J - Form 4

BULFIN JOH	HN J									
Form 4	10									
March 05, 20										
FORM	$ 4 _{\text{UNITED}}$	STATE	SECUE	ITIFS AN	ND FX(члы	NCF (OMMISSION		PPROVAL
	UNITED	SIAIL		hington, l			ULC		OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check thi						••				January 31,
if no long	N I A I H I	MENT O	F CHAN	GES IN B	ENEFI	CIAI	L OWI	NERSHIP OF	Expires:	2005
subject to Section 10				SECURI	TIES				Estimated a burden hou	
Form 4 or									response	•
Form 5	1. I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I			· · /			U	e Act of 1934,		
obligatior may conti				•	•	• •		1935 or Section	n	
See Instru		30(h)	of the Inv	vestment (Company	y Act	of 194	0		
1(b).										
(Print or Type R	(esponses)									
(i iiii oi i jpe i	(esponses)									
1. Name and A	ddress of Reporting	g Person <u>*</u>	2. Issuer	Name and	Ficker or T	Fradin	g	5. Relationship of	Reporting Pers	son(s) to
BULFIN JO	HN J		Symbol				0	Issuer		
			GEO GR	OUP INC	C [GEO]			(Chas	1 11 1: 1	
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	3. Date of	Earliest Tra	nsaction			(Cnec	k all applicable	e)
. ,		``´´	(Month/Da					Director	10%	Owner
ONE PARK	PLACE, SUIT	E	03/01/20	18				XOfficer (give below)	title Other below)	er (specify
700, 621 NV	V 53RD STREE	Т						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	General Couns	sel
	(Street)		4. If Amen	dment, Date	e Original			6. Individual or Jo	oint/Group Filir	19(Check
				h/Day/Year)	e originar			Applicable Line)	ind Group I in	ig(check
			× ×	2 /				_X_ Form filed by C		
BOCA RAT	ON, FL 33487							Form filed by N Person	Iore than One Re	eporting
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tabla	I Non De	winating C	'	tion A on	uired, Disposed of	e an Danafisial	ly Owned
1 77 1 0		-					-			-
1.Title of Security	2. Transaction Da (Month/Day/Yea			3. Transactio			-	5. Amount of Securities	6. Ownership Form: Direct	
(Instr. 3)	(ivional/Day/ i ca	any	ion Duie, n	Code	(D)	ispose	u or	Beneficially	(D) or	Beneficial
		(Month	/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	(Instr. 3,	4 and	5)	Owned	Indirect (I)	
								Following Reported	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)
						(A)		Transaction(s)		
				Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)		
Restricted	02/01/0010							45,000 (2) (3)	D	
Stock	03/01/2018			D	672 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$0	45,000 (2) (3)	D	
Common					3,490		\$			
Stock	03/01/2018			F	(4)	D	ф 21.3	208,517 <u>(2)</u> <u>(3)</u>	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Edgar Filing: BULFIN JOHN J - Form 4

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	Amou Unde Secur	le and int of rlying ities . 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
reporting of the reader of	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
BULFIN JOHN J ONE PARK PLACE, SUITE 700 621 NW 53RD STREET BOCA RATON, FL 33487			SVP & General Counsel					
<u>^'</u> '								

Signatures

/s/John J. Bulfin 03

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The amount of shares reflects the forfeiture of 672 shares of restricted stock based on the results of the performance based metrics of the restricted stock during the period from January 1, 2015 to December 31, 2017.
- (2) The amount of shares has been adjusted to reflect the March 1, 2018 vesting of 14,328 shares of restricted stock.
- (3) On April 24, 2017, the common stock of The GEO Group, Inc. split 3-for-2, resulting in the reporting person's ownership of (i) 65,893 additional shares common stock and (ii) 20,000 additional shares of restricted stock.
- (4) These shares were surrendered in order to satisfy the reporting person's tax withholding obligation upon the vesting of restricted stock.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.